

Department of Agriculture and Food

LuAnn Adams
Commissioner
Scott Ericson
Deputy Commissioner
Travis Waller
Director, Regulatory Services

CERTIFICATE OF FREE SALE & SANITATION INSPECTION

UST Manufacturing, LLC, located at 855 North McCormick Way, Layton, Utah 84041 is currently under the Utah Department of Agriculture and Food Inspection Program. The Department of Agriculture and Food regulates the production, manufacture, and sale of foods and dietary supplements in compliance with the Utah Wholesome Food Act and the Utah Food Protection Rule (FPR), which also identifies the standards for the proper facility construction, good manufacturing practices for food and dietary supplements (GMP) in manufacturing facilities. This inspection program does not endorse products nor does inspection imply endorsement. The Department of Agriculture and Food does not object to the sale of their product in the State of Utah, a State in the United States of America. This certificate is not to be construed as either an expressed or implied warrant of any of their products, or shall be used for advertising or other similar purpose. Inspection evaluates and assures compliance with the Utah Wholesome Food Act and Utah Food Protection Rule (FPR), which identifies the standards for proper facility construction, good manufacturing practices for food and dietary supplements (GMP), and fulfills the requirements of those applicable laws in the State of Utah.

To the best of our knowledge the products listed in this certificate are freely sold in the State of Utah, a State in the United States of America.

The following products are fit for human consumption.

Product:

- OGFTM Original Glutathione Formula
- AIDTM Advanced Immune Defense
- GIBTM GI Balance
- NARTM Natural Allergy Relief
- GRBTM Glutathione Rapid Boost

Manufactured for: Vitimmune LLC

Travis Waller

Notary Public 2

Is assure Wall

Director, Regulatory Services

State of Utah, County of Salt Lake Acknowledged before me this June 21, 2016, by Travis Waller.

Residing in Salt Lake County



